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~ January 2020

Yoga @ the Library
Fridays 9:15 - 10:15 a.m.
Starting January 3

Start your new year off right by stretching and

Y O U R flexing your various muscle groups with yoga!
NEW Pilates @ the Library
Mondays 9:15 - 10:15 a.m.

Starting January 6
After working on your flexibility with yoga, come
and work on your core strength with pilates!

Benefits Yoga | Pilates

increased flexibility. v v

) * increased muscle strength
and tone. v v
-' I i I' AR * improved respiration, "
energy and vitality.
* balanced muscular strength <

on both sides of your body.

and more!
Participants for yoga and pilates should wear

comfortable clothing and bring a mat or towel.

No registration is required for these two
FREE programs.




Adults & TEENS

Using Your Smartphone

TR

& Tablet* \‘@
Thursday, January 9 Harry Potter Club ")
6:30 - 8:00 p.m. Ist Friday of the 3/
Friday, January 10 o month starting

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Friday, January 3

Learn how to navigate commonly 3:30 - 5:00 p.m.

used features on your Android or Are you a fan of all things

Apple smartphone or tablet.
Afterwards, there will be time for
answering your questions. Each
class is limited to 10 patrons.

Hogwarts? Join us at the Library
for some fun and games.
All teens grade 6 - 12 welcome!

RPG Club ‘9

Wed. Jan. 8, 15, 22 & 29
Basics 1 Classes* 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.
Thursday January 30 Do you want to learn to play role
6:30 - 8:06 p.m. playing games? Looking for
Friday, January 31 people to quest with?

The Library is running a
campaign full of adventure &
fun. Materials provided. Feel free

10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Getting to know your computer,
basic computer skills.

NO computer experience
required. This class is intended
for those with very little to no
experience. Each class is limited
to 10 patrons. Laptops will be

to bring your own snacks. Call to
register for your spot. Limit of 12
participants.

provided.
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Story Time E@\V

Story Times are on Tuesdays at
4:00 p.m. and Thursdays at 11:00 a.m.
Weekly story time sessions are for
children 2 - 6 years old. The
30-minute sessions include stories,
fingerplays, music, art, movement,
and language activities. No
pre-registration is required and
parents are welcome to participate in
story time with their child.

Family Movie Night
Aladdin

Friday, Jan. 17

6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Other Worlds - Sci-Fi/
Fantasy Book Club
Saturday, January 18

1:00 - 2:00 p.m.
The Candle and the Flame i. TEAVE
by Nafiza Azad *

Readers’ Forum
Tuesday, January 21
1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

An Anonymous Girl

by Greer Hendricks
and Sarah Pekkanen

Private Evyes of
Clyde Book Club
Thursday, January 23
6:00 - 7:00 p.m.
The Sacred Lies

of Minnow Bly
by Stephanie Oakes

Sparks of Romance
Book Club

Monday, January 27 %WL
7:00 - 8:00 p.m. @’ﬁ =
Always and Forever, B2 ,;li‘%i
Lara Jean
by Jenny Han

Lego Club
Tuesday, Jan. 28
6:00 - 7:00 p.m. il

Crazy Crafts*
Wednesday, Jan. 29 /
4:00 - 5:00 p.m. /’

*Registration Required



upcoming E\VENTS

January 2020

Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 9 Thursday, January 16 Friday, January 24
Happy New Year! Story Time Story Time Yoga @ the Library
Library Closed 11:00 - 11:30 AM 11:00 - 11:30 AM 9:15 - 10:15 AM
Thursday, January 2 Cookbook Club* SPLAT Saturday, January 25
(Cooking for Two) 3:30 - 5:00 PM
Story Time 12:00 - 1:00 PM La Tertulia Spanish Club
11:00 - 11:30 AM SPLAT Friday, January 17 10:00 - 11:00 AM
SPLAT 3:30 - 5:00 PM | Yoga @ the Library Monday, January 27
3:30 - 5:00 PM 9:15-10:15 AM
Using Your Smart Phone Pilates @ the Library
Friday, January 3 and Tablet* Family Movie Night - 9:15-10:15 AM
6:30 - 8:00 PM | Aladdin
Yoga @ the Library 6:00 - 8:00 PM | Sparks of Romance
9:15 - 10:15 AM| Friday, January 10 Book Club
Saturday, January 18 -
Harry Potter Club Yoga @ the Library
3:30- 5:00 PM 9:15 - 10:15 AM | Other Worlds Book Club Tuesday, January 28
1:00 - 2:00 PM
Monday, January 6 Using Your Smart Phone Story Time
and Tablet* Monday, January 20 4:00 - 4:30PM
Pilates @ the Library 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
9:15 - 10:15 AM Martin Luther King, Jr. Day |Lego Club
Monday, January 13 Library Closed 6:00 - 7:00 PM
Tuesday, January 7
Pilates @ the Library Tuesday, January 21 Wednesday, January 29
Knifty Knitters 9:15 - 10:15 AM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Knifty Knitters Crazy Crafts*
Library Board Meetin 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 4:00 - 5:00 PM
Story Time 7:00 - 8:00 PM
4:00 - 4:30PM Readers’ Forum RPG Club*
Tuesday, January 14 1:00 - 2:00 PM 5:00 - 8:00 PM
Wednesday, January 8
Story Time Story Time Thursday, January 30
Poetry Club 4:00-4:30PM 4:00 - 4:30PM
1:00 - 2:00 PM Story Time
RPG Club* Wednesday, January 15 Wednesday, January 22 11:00 - 11:30 AM
u
5:00 - 8:00 PM| RPG Club* RPG Club* SPLAT
- 5:00 - 8:00 PM 3:30 - 5:00 PM
Thursday, January 23  |Computer Basics 1 Class*
6:30 - 8:00 PM
Story Time
11:00 - 11:30 AM Friday, January 31
SPLAT Yoga @ the Library
3:30 - 5:00 PM 9:15-10:15 AM
Private Eyes Book Club Computer Basics 1 Class*
6:00 - 7:00 PM 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

*Registration Required



GREER HENDRICKS
& SARAH PEKKANEN

AN
ANONYMOUS
GIRL

| de Pubhc lerary
222 W. Buckeye St.

Clyde, OH 43410
clydelibrary.org
419.547.7174

FAX: 419.547.0480
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The No.1 Bestselling Author
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The Untold Story of the

TWENTY LESSONS
FROM THE
TWENTIETH CENTURY

TIMOTHY SNYDER
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